MERCRUISER (2E0MIE  GM 350%-8 1387)

Serial Mbr Range: DB522506 THRU OB7S3136 1)

u\% \’%!

AGRRN

¥ Dristributor and lgrition Components

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

| A

Qt Comment Footnote

2 164574 4| CAP, DISTRIEUTOR 1
3 10 90926 SCREW, [10-32% .81). DISTRIBI 4
4 2 98242| GASKET.DISTRIBUTOR CAP |1
5 135244 3] ROTOR 1
E 42862 SEMSOR WHEEL 1
7 10 11252| SCREW, [138-20 » 500, SENS0 |3
g2 a7 0194 3] SEMSOR ASSEMBLY 1
) 10 47618| SCREW, [H10-3231.00), SENSI) 2
10 12 27736| WwaSHER, SENSOR SCREW |2
1 43 813776 1| GEAR,DRIVE 1
12 17 47617 PIN.DRIME GEAR 1
13 2 34486 3| GASKET, DISTRIBUTOR 1 2
14 52185|CLAMP, DISTRIBUTOR TO INTAK1
15 10 11376|SCREW, [.375-161.00), DISTRIE1
17 13 26936| LOCKMWAASHER, (#10), DISTRIBUT 2
18 1 BE219|NUT. (#10-32), DISTRIBUTOR TE |2
20 24 3137204 4| SPARK PLUG WIRE KIT [LH. RO|1
20 24 137204 3| UG WIRE KIT [R.H. ROTATION] |1
| 85 E37094 1) BOOT/TERMINAL KIT, SPARK HE
22 33 53571 |5PARK FLUG a8
23 54676|RETAINER, Two Wire, HIGH TEN!| 2
24 32783|RETAINER, Three Wire, HIGH TEH 2
25 32784/ RETAINER. Fourwire, HIGH TEN!| 2
26 a2 7034 4| COIL, IGNITION 1
& 77234 |BRACKET, IGNITION COIL 1
28 10 41408/ SCREW/, [#10-32  1.50], BRACKE |1
23 12 30164 WASHER, (192 375 % .0312],1G| 2
30 13 26336 | LOCKWwASHER. [#10). IGNITION (|2
]l i G213 MUT. (#10-32). IGMITION COIL TE[2
32 10 53645|SCREW, IGMITION COIL [3/4") |2
33 13 307 LOCEMWAASHER, [312), IGNITION |2
34 12 20024 |WASHER, (328 » .562 » .062), IGM 2
K] 16 300364 1|5TUD ASSEMBLY, [#10-32 » Spec| 2
36 54 72821 RETAIMER.WIRE 2
- & FEE11AB3| ENGINE GASKET S5ET 1




